
 

ST. HENRY’S COLLEGE KITOVU 
PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES 

TERM 3, 2025 
 

Beginning of term 3, 2025 Monday 15/09/2025 

Literature Seminar Saturday 27/09/2025 

Confirmation Church of Uganda Sunday 28/09/2025 

Feast of St. Theresa of the child Jesus Wednesday 01/10/2025 

Biology teachers’ Seminar Saturday 04/10/2025 

S4 Blessing Mass Sunday 05/10/2025 

Consecration of the Tabernacle Tuesday 07/10/2025 

S4 Picnic Tuesday 07/10/2025 

S4 Examinations UNEB Briefing Friday 10/10/2025 

Choir party Sunday 12/10/2025 

Midterm Assessment 13/10/2025 – 18/10/2025 

Visitation Day Saturday 18/10/2025 

All Saints Day Saturday 01/11/2025 

S6 Blessing Mass Sunday 02/11/2025 

S6 Picnic Tuesday 04/11/2025 

S6 Examinations UNEB Briefing Friday 07/11/2025 

End of year Assessment 17/11/2025 – 25/11/2025 

Mini Evaluation Meeting Monday 01/12/2025 

Evaluation/staff meeting Tuesday 02/12/2025 

End of Term 3 Assembly Thursday 04/12/2025 

End of term 3, 2025 Friday 05/12/2025 

 
ADMINISTRATION 


